osgtool.com
® PXAL
DLC Coated Exchangeable Head End Mill for Non-Ferrous Materials
EDP Number Designation
Diameter Corner Radius Length of Cut Flange Diameter Overall Length
Grade Type
D
(Inch)
D
(mm)
R
(Inch)
R
(mm)
Lc
(Inch)
Lc
(mm)
D2
(Inch)
D2
(mm)
L
(Inch)
L
(mm)
52323000 PXAL0625AC16-03R000 XP4625 0.625 - 0.000 - 0.625 - - 0.614 0.921 - XP4625 1
52323001 PXAL0625AC16-03R015 XP4625 0.625 - 0.015 - 0.625 - - 0.614 0.921 - XP4625 1
52323002 PXAL0625AC16-03R030 XP4625 0.625 - 0.030 - 0.625 - - 0.614 0.921 - XP4625 1
52323003 PXAL0625AC16-03R060 XP4625 0.625 - 0.060 - 0.625 - - 0.614 0.921 - XP4625 1
52323004 PXAL0625AC16-03R090 XP4625 0.625 - 0.090 - 0.625 - - 0.614 0.921 - XP4625 1
52323005 PXAL0625AC16-03R120 XP4625 0.625 - 0.120 - 0.625 - - 0.614 0.921 - XP4625 1
52323006 PXAL0750AC20-03R000 XP4625 0.750 - 0.000 - 0.750 - - 0.736 1.075 - XP4625 1
52323007 PXAL0750AC20-03R015 XP4625 0.750 - 0.015 - 0.750 - - 0.736 1.075 - XP4625 1
52323008 PXAL0750AC20-03R030 XP4625 0.750 - 0.030 - 0.750 - - 0.736 1.075 - XP4625 1
52323009 PXAL0750AC20-03R060 XP4625 0.750 - 0.060 - 0.750 - - 0.736 1.075 - XP4625 1
52323010 PXAL0750AC20-03R090 XP4625 0.750 - 0.090 - 0.750 - - 0.736 1.075 - XP4625 1
52323011 PXAL0750AC20-03R120 XP4625 0.750 - 0.120 - 0.750 - - 0.736 1.075 - XP4625 1
52323012 PXAL1000AC25-03R000 XP4625 1.000 - 0.000 - 1.000 - - 0.961 1.398 - XP4625 1
52323013 PXAL1000AC25-03R015 XP4625 1.000 - 0.015 - 1.000 - - 0.961 1.398 - XP4625 1
52323014 PXAL1000AC25-03R030 XP4625 1.000 - 0.030 - 1.000 - - 0.961 1.398 - XP4625 1
52323015 PXAL1000AC25-03R060 XP4625 1.000 - 0.060 - 1.000 - - 0.961 1.398 - XP4625 1
52323016 PXAL1000AC25-03R090 XP4625 1.000 - 0.090 - 1.000 - - 0.961 1.398 - XP4625 1
52323017 PXAL1000AC25-03R120 XP4625 1.000 - 0.12 - 1.000 - - 0.961 1.398 - XP4625 1
7834930 PXAL100C10-03R000 XP4625 - 10.00 - 0.00 - 10.00 9.80 - - 16.00 XP4625 1
7834931 PXAL100C10-03R100 XP4625 - 10.00 - 1.00 - 10.00 9.80 - - 16.00 XP4625 1
7834932 PXAL100C10-03R250 XP4625 - 10.00 - 2.50 - 10.00 9.80 - - 16.00 XP4625 1
7834933 PXAL120C10-03R000 XP4625 - 12.00 - 0.00 - 12.00 9.80 - - 18.00 XP4625 2
7834934 PXAL120C12-03R000 XP4625 - 12.00 - 0.00 - 12.00 11.70 - - 18.00 XP4625 1
7834935 PXAL120C12-03R100 XP4625 - 12.00 - 1.00 - 12.00 11.70 - - 18.00 XP4625 1
7834936 PXAL120C12-03R300 XP4625 - 12.00 - 3.00 - 12.00 11.70 - - 18.00 XP4625 1
7834937 PXAL140C12-03R000 XP4625 - 14.00 - 0.00 - 14.00 11.70 - - 20.00 XP4625 2
7834938 PXAL160C16-03R000 XP4625 - 16.00 - 0.00 - 16.00 15.70 - - 23.50 XP4625 1
7834939 PXAL160C16-03R100 XP4625 - 16.00 - 1.00 - 16.00 15.70 - - 23.50 XP4625 1
7834940 PXAL160C16-03R200 XP4625 - 16.00 - 2.00 - 16.00 15.70 - - 23.50 XP4625 1
7834941 PXAL160C16-03R300 XP4625 - 16.00 - 3.00 - 16.00 15.70 - - 23.50 XP4625 1
7834942 PXAL160C16-03R400 XP4625 - 16.00 - 4.00 - 16.00 15.70 - - 23.50 XP4625 1
7834943 PXAL180C16-03R000 XP4625 - 18.00 - 0.00 - 18.00 15.70 - - 25.50 XP4625 2
7834944 PXAL200C20-03R000 XP4625 - 20.00 - 0.00 - 20.00 19.60 - - 27.50 XP4625 1
7834945 PXAL200C20-03R100 XP4625 - 20.00 - 1.00 - 20.00 19.60 - - 27.50 XP4625 1
7834946 PXAL200C20-03R200 XP4625 - 20.00 - 2.00 - 20.00 19.60 - - 27.50 XP4625 1
7834947 PXAL200C20-03R300 XP4625 - 20.00 - 3.00 - 20.00 19.60 - - 27.50 XP4625 1
7834948 PXAL200C20-03R400 XP4625 - 20.00 - 4.00 - 20.00 19.60 - - 27.50 XP4625 1
 Stocked   Available Upon Request; MOQ May Apply   Globally Stocked
PXI
List 78PXAL
OSG PHOENIX® PXAL Exchangeable Heads
NEW
SPEED
FEED
11
ARBORS
6-9
ACCS.
10
CARBIDE
DLC 3 FLUTE
PACKED
1 PIECE
44   OSG PHOENIX® PXAL OSG PHOENIX® PXAL
osgtool.comosgtool.com
EDP Number Designation
Diameter Corner Radius Length of Cut Flange Diameter Overall Length
Grade Type
D
(Inch)
D
(mm)
R
(Inch)
R
(mm)
Lc
(Inch)
Lc
(mm)
D2
(Inch)
D2
(mm)
L
(Inch)
L
(mm)
7834949 PXAL220C20-03R000 XP4625 - 22.00 - 0.00 - 22.00 19.60 - - 29.50 XP4625 2
7834950 PXAL250C25-03R000 XP4625 - 25.00 - 0.00 - 25.00 24.00 - - 35.00 XP4625 1
7834951 PXAL250C25-03R100 XP4625 - 25.00 - 1.00 - 25.00 24.00 - - 35.00 XP4625 1
7834952 PXAL250C25-03R300 XP4625 - 25.00 - 3.00 - 25.00 24.00 - - 35.00 XP4625 1
7834953 PXAL250C25-03R500 XP4625 - 25.00 - 5.00 - 25.00 24.00 - - 35.00 XP4625 1
 Stocked   Available Upon Request; MOQ May Apply   Globally Stocked
PXI
® PXAL
DLC Coated Exchangeable Head End Mill for Non-Ferrous Materials
List 78PXAL (Cont.)
OSG PHOENIX® PXAL Exchangeable Heads
NEW
SPEED
FEED
11
ARBORS
6-9
ACCS.
10
CARBIDE
DLC 3 FLUTE
PACKED
1 PIECE
DESIGNATION EXPLANATION
PXAL 0625 A C16-03 R030-XP4625
Series Diameter Units Connection
Size
GradeCorner
Radius
Number
of Flutes
P M K N S H
Steel Stainless Steel Cast Iron Non-Ferrous HRSA Hardened Steel
Material recommendation based on inserts compatible with this tool body. Good Best
Type 1 Type 2
L
LcR
D D
2
L
LcR
D D
2
R1mm
OSG PHOENIX® PXAL OSG PHOENIX® PXAL    5